GS1 & GS2 Speed Valves
Mechanical Engine Speed Sensing Valves
Part of the G Series of mechanical engine safety products
for diesel engine emergency shutdown.
2
New G Series Mechanical Engine Safety Products
Now Available
Wyndham Page also supplies an ASOV, a fuel control system and a range of

M22 x 1.5 B
PTO DRIVE TABLE
PTO TYPE CODE
PTO A A
PTO B B
TACHO DRIVE TIP TABLE
TIP CODE
2.7 (0.104) A
3.2 (0.124) B
3.9 (0.15) C
Valve Selection
To enable Wyndham Page to select the most suitable version of the GS valve for the
Customers application the following data is required:
1. 	 Drive type:
	 a.	 Tacho cable specification or
	 b. 	PTO type A or B
	 c. 	Engine operating RPM and required trip RPM
2. 	 Optional Tacho output: Tacho cable specification
GS1 - XX - XX - S00
GS1 Valve
Example: GS1-AB-00
Special features code (refer to sales) only include in code
if required
Rear Tacho Output option: Coding as Input. 00 = None
Drive Input: Drive Nut & Drive Tip (see order codes in table)
GS2 - X - XX - S00
GS2 Valve
Example: GS2-A-BA
Special features code (refer to sales) only include in code
if required
Rear Tacho Output option: Coding as tables above. 00 = None
PTO Input:  (see order codes in table)
Special Features:
By arrangement with
Wyndham Page.
8
Valve Installation (mechanical)
GS1 Valve
Select a position for the valve which meets the requirements below. The valve may be
fitted in any attitude from horizontal to vertical but not in a position where it is subjected
to temperatures, internal or external, outside of the range -40˚C to +120˚C. Mount the
valve on a suitable bracket using the M8 mounting holes. When planning and checking
installation always ensure that:
a. 	� There is a suitable route for the tacho drive cable and if selected the rear tacho
output cable.
b.  	�There is safe access to the trip speed adjuster screw.
c.  	�There is a suitable route for the control circuit pipework.
	 i.  	�In the case of a lube oil control circuit the orientation of the valve should be such that
the vent port and associated pipework can drain back to the sump under gravity.
	 ii. 	�In the case of a pneumatic control circuit the vent may be directly to atmosphere
if allowed by applicable site regulations. In this case always fit a suitable filter to
prevent contamination of the valve seat.
GS2 Valve
Mount the valve to the selected PTO output using the supplied mounting flange. The
valve may be fitted in any attitude from horizontal to vertical but not in a position where